
PAGE MIDDLE SCHOOL
2018

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME Leave Time

6-Sep Thursday KMS Round Robin Kayenta TBA TBA
8-Sep Saturday Kayenta Varsity Tour Kayenta TBA TBA

12-Sep Wednesday Red Mesa Red Mesa 4:00 PM 11:30 AM
17-Sep Monday Tuba City Jr High Page 5:00 PM ---
19-Sep Wednesday Kaibeto Boarding Page 5:00 PM ---
24-Sep Monday Tuba City Boaring Tuba City 4:00 PM 1:00 PM
1-Oct Monday Shonto Page 5:00 PM ---
8-Oct Monday Rock Point Page 5:00 PM ---

16-Oct Tuesday Kayenta Page 5:00 PM ---
18-Oct Thursday Tonalea Page 5:00 PM ---
20-Oct Saturday Tuba City Boarding Tuba City TBA TBA
23-Oct Tuesday NAIC Playoffs TBA TBA TBA
27-Oct Saturday NAIC Finals TBA TBA TBA

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME Leave Time

6-Sep Thursday KMS Round Robin Kayenta TBA
8-Sep Saturday Tuba City Boarding Invit Tuba City TBA

12-Sep Wednesday Red Mesa Red Mesa 3:00 PM 11:30 AM
17-Sep Monday Tuba City Jr High Page 4:00 PM ---
19-Sep Wednesday Kaibeto Boarding Page 4:00 PM ---
24-Sep Monday Tuba City Boarding Tuba City 3:00 PM 1:00 PM
1-Oct Monday Shonto Page 4:00 PM ---
8-Oct Monday Rock Point Page 4:00 PM ---

16-Oct Tuesday Kayenta MS Page 4:00 PM ---
18-Oct Thursday Tonalea Page 4:00 PM ---
20-Oct Saturday Kayenta JV Tour Kayenta TBA ---

VARSITY VOLLEYBALL

JV VOLLEYBALL


	8th Volleyball

